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Fiche Horaire - Circuit Scolaire 3201
Date de validité : Travaux du 17/06/2024 au 31/07/2024

VILLAMBLAIN > PATAY

TOURNOISIS

PATAY

Relais St Jacques

Nids

College
Ecoles Publiques

Ecole Jeanne d'Arc

LMJV

07:30

07:33

08:15

08:20

08:30

Me

07:30

07:33

PATAY > TOURNOISIS

COINCES

TOURNOISIS

Eglise

Nids

Relais St Jacques

LMJV

17:26

17:51

17:54
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